DS1000
s p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Fully Automatic Digital System–no levers to reset
C SA Approved Pow er Source included
LED Indicators provide system status for each bank. Lights w ill
indicate “in service”,”ready for use”, or ”bank depleted”
Large digital display provides constant readout of bank pressure
and delivery pressure

crossover and
vertical crossover.
HOW TO ORDER
To Order: Specify–Model # (V)–Gas Service (W)–# of Cylinders (X)–Header Configuration (Y)–Mounting (Z)
MODEL # (V) GAS SERVICE (W) # OF CYL’S (X) H EADER CON FIGURATION  (Y) MOUN TIN G (Z)
DS1000 (40–100 psig)
DS1000H L (40–100 psig)
 (For CO2 and N 2O
 -includes 500  scfh heater)
DS1000H P (100–190 psig)
(2 ) Air CGA–346
(3 ) Argon CGA–580
(4 ) Carbon Dioxide  CGA–320
(5 ) H elium  CGA–580
(7 ) N itrogen CGA–580
(8 ) N itrous Oxide CGA–326
(9 ) Oxygen CGA–540
B LA N K –Standard 10” on Center
S– Staggered 5” on Center
V– Vertical crossover 10” on Center
C– Crossover (Floor Mount Only)
 Standard 10” on Center
B LA N K  = Wall m ount
F = Floor m ounted
(Floor Stand option
required w ith